

REPARATIE UTILAJ

I.D.: 99939372

Data publicarii	10.07.24	Coduri CPV	50800000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 774,78 RON - 774,78 RON

Descriere: 1 41471290901 Garnitura BUC 1.00 5.88 5.88 1.12 2 00004007009 Bujie Bosch USR7AC BUC 1.00 15.97 15.97 3.03 3 41287922400 Suport pentru cablu BUC 1.00 3.36 3.36 0.64 4 11230343005 Set segment compresie 40 mm Set 1.00 49.58 49.58 9.42 5 41471410300 Filtru aer BUC 2.00 33.61 67.22 12.77 6 00003503502 Sorb BUC 2.00 21.85 43.70 8.30 7 00004007011 Bujie NGK CMR6H BUC 1.00 15.97 15.97 3.03 8 00000071044 SURUB CU ORING APARATOARE BUC 2.00 8.40 16.80 3.19 9 11291214800 Membrana pompa BUC 1.00 36.97 36.97 7.02 10 42291214700 Membrana de reglaj BUC 1.00 36.97 36.97 7.02 11 11201217800 Sita BUC 1.00 8.40 8.40 1.60 12 00009302208 Sfoara demaror 3 mm ML 1.00 3.36 3.36 0.64 13 MS Manopera Ora 2.80 168.07 470.60 89.41
